
North Wales Attractions 

The following attractions have proved popular with our guests and up to date 

information can be found on their websites. 

A Snowdonia Pass giving entry discounts can be bought at  

Llandudno Visitor Centre 

Unit 26, Victoria Centre, Mostyn Street, Llandudno, LL30 2RP Telephone 

Number: 01492 577577 

 

Attraction Distance ID Website Telephone 
Gt. Orme Tramway 500 yds 1 www.greatormetramway.

co.uk 
01492577877 

Welsh Mountain Zoo 4.3 miles 7 www.welshmountainzoo.
org 

01492532938 

Surf Snowdonia 9 miles 18 www.surfsnowdonia.com 01492353123 

Trefriw Woollen Mills 12 miles 2 www. t-w-m.co.uk 01492640462 

Storiel Museum 14 miles 22 www.storiel.org.uk 01248353368 

RIB Ride 15 miles 19 www.ribride.co.uk 0331234303 

Zip World 16 miles 17 www.zipworld.co.uk 01248601444 

National Slate Museum 18 miles 21 www.museum.wales 02920573700 

Electric Mountain 18 miles 11 www.electricmountain.co
.uk 

01286870636 

Llanberris Lake Railway 18 miles 28 www.lakerailway.co.uk 01286870549 

Go Below Underground 
Adventures 

18 miles 12 www.go-below.co.uk 01690710108 

The Slate Caverns 22 miles 13 www.lechwedd-slate-
caverns.co.uk 

01766830306 

Anglesey Sea Zoo 22 miles 6 www.angleseyseazoo.co.
uk 

01248430411 

Sygun Copper Mine 23 miles 10 www.syguncoppermine.c
o.uk 

01766890535 

Inigo Jones Slate works 25 miles 4 www.inigojones.co.uk 01286830242 

Plas Tan y Bwlch 27 miles 16 www.plastanybwlch.com 01766772600 

Ffestiniog Railway 30 miles 27 www.festrail.co.uk 01766516024 

Portmeirion Village 31 miles 15 www.portmeirion-
village.com 

01766770000 

Bala Lake Railway 33 miles 26 www.bala-lake-
railway.co.uk 

01678540666 

Nant Gwrtheyrn (Welsh 
Language Centre) 

36 miles 3 www.nantgwrtheryn.org 01758750334 

Oriel Plas Glyn y Weddw 42 miles 23 www.oriel.org.uk 01758740763 

King Arthurs Labyrinth 47 miles 14 www.kingarthurslabyrint
h.co.uk 

01654761584 

Talyllyn Railway 52 miles 25 www.talyllyn.co.uk 01654710472 



 

 

 

 

 

 


